
To Providence Ferry Terminal From Providence Ferry Terminal 

Peak Weekday Schedule (through Aug 29th), excluding holidays 

PROVIDENCE - NEWPORT FERRY 

PROVIDENCE FERRY DOCK SHUTTLE 
FREE Shuttle bus service from Providence Station “City Side” entrance  

and other downtown locations to 25 India Street ferry dock. 

 

Peak Season Schedule 

Providence Station, City Side 8:57 AM 12:02 PM 2:52 PM 7:32 PM 

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 9:00 AM 12:05 PM 2:55 PM 7:35 PM 

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 9:02 AM 12:07 PM 2:57 PM 7:37 PM 

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 9:04 AM 12:09 PM 2:59 PM 7:39 PM 

South Water St. south of Wickenden St. 9:13 AM 12:18 PM 3:08 PM 7:48 PM 

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 9:15 AM 12:20 PM 3:10 PM 7:50 PM 

FERRY DEPARTS    9:30 AM 12:30 PM 3:20 PM 8:00 PM 

FERRY ARRIVES 12:10 PM 3:10 PM 7:40 PM 10:30 PM 

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 12:10 PM 3:21PM 7:51 PM 10:40 PM 

South Main St. at Superior Court 12:21 PM 3:31 PM 8:01 PM 10:50 PM 

Providence Station, City Side 12:35 PM 3:35 PM 8:05 PM 10:54 PM 

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 12:38 PM 3:38 PM 8:08 PM 10:57 PM 

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 12:40 PM 3:40 PM 8:10 PM 10:59 PM 

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 12:42 PM 3:42 PM 8:12 PM 11:02 PM 

To Providence Ferry Terminal From Providence Ferry Terminal 

Peak Saturday & Sunday Schedule (through Sept. 1),  
Victory Day (Aug. 14) and Labor Day (Sept. 1) 

Providence Station, City Side 8:27 AM 12:02 PM 3:02 PM 7:32 PM 

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 8:30 AM 12:05 PM 3:05 PM 7:35 PM 

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 8:32 AM 12:07 PM 3:07 PM 7:37 PM 

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 8:34 AM 12:09 PM 3:09 PM 7:39 PM 

South Water St. south of Wickenden St. 8:43 AM 12:18 PM 3:18 PM 7:48 PM 

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 8:45 AM 12:20 PM 3:20 PM 7:50 PM 

FERRY DEPARTS    9:00 AM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 8:00 PM 

FERRY ARRIVES 12:10 PM 3:10 PM 6:40 PM 10:50 PM 

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 12:20 PM 3:21 PM 6:51 PM 11:00 PM 

South Main St. at Superior Court 12:30 PM 3:31 PM 7:01 PM 11:10 PM 

Providence Station, City Side 12:34 PM 3:35 PM 7:05 PM 11:14 PM 

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 12:37 PM 3:38 PM 7:08 PM 11:17 PM 

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 12:39 PM 3:40 PM 7:10 PM 11:19 PM 

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 12:41 PM 3:42 PM 7:12 PM 11:21 PM 

For more information please visit ridethebayri.com 



For more information please visit 

ridethebayri.com 

PROVIDENCE - NEWPORT FERRY 

PROVIDENCE FERRY DOCK  

SHUTTLE MAP 

Prov. Train Station 

Kennedy Plz. Stop X 

Convention Ctr. 

Empire &  
Westminster 

S. Main at Courthouse 

FERRY TERMINAL 

S. Water at  
Wickenden 

 RIPTA Rt. 60 
to Newport 

 RIPTA Rt. 60  
from Newport 

Closest Newport-

bound Route #60 

stop to 25 India 

Street ferry dock 

 

Closest Route #60 

stop from Newport 

to 25 India Street 

ferry dock 

RIPTA Route #60 operates 

daily between Kennedy Plaza 

in Providence and the Newport 

Gateway Center 



To Providence Ferry Terminal From Providence Ferry Terminal 

PROVIDENCE - NEWPORT FERRY 

PROVIDENCE FERRY DOCK SHUTTLE 
FREE Shuttle bus service from Providence Station “City Side” entrance  

and other downtown locations to 25 India Street ferry dock. 

 

July 4 (Holiday) Schedule 

Providence Station, City Side 6:27 AM 8:27 AM 12:00 PM 4:01 PM 

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 6:30 AM 8:30 AM 12:03 PM 4:04 PM 

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 6:32 AM 8:32 AM 12:05 PM 4:06 PM 

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 6:34 AM 8:34 AM 12:07 PM 4:08 PM 

South Water St. south of Wickenden St. 6:43 AM 8:43 AM 12:16 PM 4:17 PM 

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 6:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:18 PM 4:19 PM 

FERRY DEPARTS    7:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 4:30 PM 

FERRY ARRIVES 12:10 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 AM 

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 12:20 PM 4:10 PM 7:10 PM 8:46 AM 

South Main St. at Superior Court 12:30 PM 4:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:56 AM 

Providence Station, City Side 12:34 PM 4:24 PM 7:24 PM 9:00 AM 

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 12:37 PM 4:27 PM 7:27 PM 9:03 AM 

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 12:39 PM 4:29 PM 7:29 PM 9:05 AM 

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 12:41 PM 4:31 PM 7:31 PM 9:07 AM 

For more information please visit 

ridethebayri.com 

Closest Newport-

bound Route #60 

stop to 25 India 

Street ferry dock 

 

Closest Route #60 

stop from Newport 

to 25 India Street 

ferry dock 

RIPTA Route #60 operates 

daily between Kennedy Plaza 

in Providence and the Newport 

Gateway Center 



PROVIDENCE - NEWPORT FERRY 

PROVIDENCE FERRY DOCK SHUTTLE 
FREE Shuttle bus service from Providence Station “City Side” entrance  

and other downtown locations to 25 India Street ferry dock. 

 

Fall Season Schedule 

To Providence Ferry Terminal From Providence Ferry Terminal 

Fall Shoulder Season — Daily Sept. 9 to Oct. 13 
Including Columbus Day* 

Providence Station, City Side 9:02 AM 12:02 PM 3:02 PM  

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 9:05 AM 12:05 PM 3:05 PM  

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 9:07 AM 12:07 PM 3:07 PM  

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 9:09 AM 12:09 PM 3:09 PM  

South Water St. south of Wickenden St. 9:18 AM 12:18 PM 3:18 PM  

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 9:20 AM 12:20 PM 3:20 PM  

FERRY DEPARTS    9:30 AM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM  

FERRY ARRIVES 12:10 PM 3:10 PM 6:40 PM  

Ferry Dock Parking Lot, 25 India St. 12:21 PM 3:21 PM 6:51 PM  

South Main St. at Superior Court 12:31 PM 3:31 PM 7:01 PM  

Providence Station, City Side 12:35 PM 3:35 PM 7:05 PM  

51 Exchange Terrace, Stop "X" 12:38 PM 3:38 PM 7:08 PM  

Convention Center, 1 Sabin St. 12:40 PM 3:40 PM 7:10 PM  

Corner of Westminster & Empire St. 12:42 PM 3:42 PM 7:12 PM  

 

For more information please visit 

ridethebayri.com 

Closest Newport-

bound Route #60 

stop to 25 India 

Street ferry dock 

 

Closest Route #60 

stop from Newport 

to 25 India Street 

ferry dock 

RIPTA Route #60 operates daily 

between Kennedy Plaza in Provi-

dence and the Newport Gateway 

Center 


